
Day Date Time slot 1 2 RF BD
08-12

12-16 BIOS, CDAW, DLAS, ISPR, RTIC, TTAF

16-20 LSMA
08-12

12-16 SCOM

16-20

08-12

12-16

16-20 SRFC SPBD
08-12

12-16

16-20

08-12

12-16 RECM

16-20 CPGO, DBUS, MEDS, TMEL APMC BINL
Sat 2023-06-03

Sun 2023-06-04

08-12

12-16 SCOM

16-20 EYTU BDIVS
08-12 NTIC

12-16 SSMM

16-20 IEIOT

08-12

12-16

16-20 LRFM
08-12

12-16

16-20

08-12

12-16

16-20 IRAC COEM APPR

NB: REIL's exam is scheduled two weeks after its last lesson, i.e. 2023-03-30 @18:00-20:00

Wed 2023-06-07

Thu 2023-06-08

Fri 2023-06-09

Fri 2023-06-02

Mon 2023-06-05

Tue 2023-06-06

Tue 2023-05-30

Wed 2023-05-31

Thu 2023-06-01

MASTER IN SIGNAL THEORY AND COMMUNICATIONS
Exams for Academic Year 2022-23 - Semester 2 (May & June 2023)

MUIT MSTC

Mon 2023-05-29


